SUMMARY OF RESULT OF FIRST MATE (NCV) PHASE- I WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF APRIL 2024

TCN METEOROLOGY CARGO OPERATION SHIP SAFETY NAVAL ARCHITECTURE
MUM MUM MUM MUM MUM

APPEARED 17 13 20 13 14

PASSED without increase 10 10 9 10 12

FAILED 6 3 11 3 1

::.rzz (I;A:Jl:dtdates whose 1 0 0 0 1

PASSED 11 10 9 10 13

PASS & % 65% 77% 45% T7% 93%

25

20

15

10 A

MUM

MUM

MUM

MUM

W APPEARED
B FAILED
W PASSED

TCN METEREOLOGY CARGO OPERATION SHIP SAFETY NAVAL ARCHITECTURE
TCN METEREOLOGY CARGO OPERATION SHIP SAFETY NAVAL ARCHITECTURE
MUM MUM MUM MUM MUM
APPEARED 17 13 20 13 14
FAILED 6 3 11 3 1
PASSED 11 10 9 10 13

721 |acf

Nautical Surveyor



